The Olympus 2 is an IP65 rated asymmetric
floodlight with excellent anti-corrosion
properties and is ideal for areas with high
ambient temperatures such as swimming
pools. The Olympus 2 utilises a 55° lmax
asymmetric reflector for improved uniformity.
Olympus 2
• Utilised as an uplighting solution for better light

• IP65 rated
FEATURES
Order code Description Lamp Type and Rating Weight (kg)
OL2A250MH Olympus 2, Asymmetric 55° Beam 250W HPI-T 15.0
OL2A250S Olympus 2, Asymmetric 55° Beam 250W SON-T Comfort 15.0
OL2A400MH Olympus 2, Asymmetric 55° Beam 400W HQI-BT 15.0
OL2A400S Olympus 2, Asymmetric 55° Beam 400W SON-T Comfort 15.0
ORDER DETAILS
Gear Magnetic / Timed Ignitor
Lamp Type SON-T COMFORT
Lamp Type HPI-T